ACS 600 AC Drives
for speed and torque control of
3 to 4000 HP (2.2 to 3000 kW)
induction motors
ABB AC Drives
ABB�s ACS 600 AC Drives achieve the
ultimate in AC motor control performance
Thanks to Direct Torque Control (DTC)

1/10min
[A]
I2hdmax
2/15s
[A]
Shd
[kVA]
Phd
 [kW]
Phd
 [HP]
ACS 601-0003-2-000B1200800 7.8 8.6 3 1.1 1.5 5 7.5 10 2 0.8 1 R2
ACS 601-0005-2-000B1200800 11 12.1 5 1.5 2 7.8 11.7 15.6 3 1.1 1.5
ACS 601-0006-2-000B1200800 15 16.5 6 2.2 3 11 17 22 5 1.5 2
ACS 601-0009-2-000B1200800 18 19.8 9 3.7 5 15 23 30 6 2.2 3
ACS 601-0011-2-000B1200800 25 28 11 5.5 7.5 18 27 36 9 3.7 5 R3
ACS 601-0016-2-000B1200800 32 35 16 7.5 10 25 38 50 11 5.5 7.5
ACS 601-0020-2-000B1200800 48 53 20 11 15 32 48 64 16 7.5 10 R4
ACS 601-0025-2-000B1200800 60 66 25 15 20 48 72 96 20 11 15
ACS 601-0030-2-000B1200800 75 83 30 18.5 25 60 90 120 25 15 20 R5
ACS 601-0040-2-000B1200800 88 97 40 22 30 75 113 150 30 18.5 25
ACS 601-0050-2-000B1200800 114 125 50 30 40 88 132 176 40 22 30
ACS 601-0060-2-000B1200800 143 157 60 37 50 114 171 228 50 30 40 R6
ACS 601-0070-2-000B1200800 178 187 70 45 60 143 215 286 60 37 50
ACS 601-0080-2-000B1200800 211 232 80 55 75 178 255 340 70 45 60 R7
ACS 601-0100-2-000B1200800 248 300 100 75 100 192 317 422 80 55 75
TYPE 12 (IP 54)
without fuses
Normal Use
(10 % overload capacity)

[A]
I2hdmax
1/10min
[A]
I2hdmax
2/15s
[A]
Shd
[kVA]
Phd
 [kW]
Phd
 [HP]
ACS 601-0003-2-000B1500800 7.8 8.6 3 1.1 1.5 5 7.5 10 2 0.8 1 R2
ACS 601-0005-2-000B1500800 11 12.1 5 1.5 2 7.8 11.7 15.6 3 1.1 1.5
ACS 601-0006-2-000B1500800 15 16.5 6 2.2 3 11 17 22 5 1.5 2
ACS 601-0009-2-000B1500800 18 19.8 9 3.7 5 15 23 30 6 2.2 3
ACS 601-0011-2-000B1500800 25 28 11 5.5 7.5 18 27 36 9 3.7 5 R3
ACS 601-0016-2-000B1500800 32 35 16 7.5 10 25 38 50 11 5.5 7.5
ACS 601-0020-2-000B1500800 48 53 20 11 15 32 48 64 16 7.5 10 R4
ACS 601-0025-2-000B1500800 60 66 25 15 20 48 72 96 20 11 15
ACS 601-0030-2-000B1500800 75 83 30 18.5 25 60 90 120 25 15 20 R5
ACS 601-0040-2-000B1500800 88 97 40 22 30 75 113 150 30 18.5 25
ACS 601-0050-2-000B1500800 114 125 50 30 40 88 132 176 40 22 30
ACS 601-0060-2-000B1500800 143 157 60 37 50 114 171 228 50 30 40 R6
ACS 601-0070-2-000B1500800 178 187 70 45 60 143 215 286 60 37 50
ACS 601-0080-2-000B1500800 211 232 80 55 75 178 255 340 70 45 60 R7
ACS 601-0100-2-000B1500800 248 300 100 75 100 192 317 422 80 55 75
C
ou
rte
sy

I2hd
[A]
I2hdmax
1/10min
[A]
I2hdmax
2/15s
[A]
Shd
[kVA]
Phd
 [kW]
Phd
 [HP]
ACS 601-0005-3-000B1200800 7.6 8.4 5 3 3 6.2 9.3 12.4 4 2.2 3 R2
ACS 601-0006-3-000B1200800 11 12 6 4 5 7.6 11 15.2 5 3 3
ACS 601-0009-3-000B1200800 15 17 9 5.5 7.5 11 17 22 6 4 5
ACS 601-0011-3-000B1200800 18 20 11 7.5 10 15 23 30 9 5.5 7.5 R3
ACS 601-0016-3-000B1200800 24 26 16 11 15 18 27 36 11 7.5 10
ACS 601-0020-3-000B1200800 32 35 20 15 20 24 36 48 16 11 15 R4
ACS 601-0025-3-000B1200800 41 45 25 18.5 25 32 48 64 20 15 20
ACS 601-0030-3-000B1200800 47 52 30 22 30 41 62 82 25 18.5 25 R5
ACS 601-0040-3-000B1200800 62 68 40 30 40 47 71 94 30 22 30
ACS 601-0050-3-000B1200800 76 84 50 37 50 62 93 124 40 30 40
ACS 601-0060-3-000B1200800 89 98 60 45 60 76 114 152 50 37 50 R6
ACS 601-0070-3-000B1200800 112 123 70 55 75 89 134 178 60 45 60
ACS 601-0100-3-000B1200900 147 162 100 75 100 112 168 224 70 55 75 R7
ACS 601-0120-3-000B1200900 178 196 120 90 125 147 221 294 100 75 100
TYPE 12 (IP 54)
without fuses
Normal Use
(10 % overload capacity)

[A]
I2hdmax
1/10min
[A]
I2hdmax
2/15s
[A]
Shd
[kVA]
Phd
 [kW]
Phd
 [HP]
ACS 601-0005-3-000B1500800 7.6 8.4 5 3 3 6.2 9.3 12.4 4 2.2 3 R2
ACS 601-0006-3-000B1500800 11 12 6 4 5 7.6 11 15.2 5 3 3
ACS 601-0009-3-000B1500800 15 17 9 5.5 7.5 11 17 22 6 4 5
ACS 601-0011-3-000B1500800 18 20 11 7.5 10 15 23 30 9 5.5 7.5 R3
ACS 601-0016-3-000B1500800 24 26 16 11 15 18 27 36 11 7.5 10
ACS 601-0020-3-000B1500800 32 35 20 15 20 24 36 48 16 11 15 R4
ACS 601-0025-3-000B1500800 41 45 25 18.5 25 32 48 64 20 15 20
ACS 601-0030-3-000B1500800 47 52 30 22 30 41 62 82 25 18.5 25 R5
ACS 601-0040-3-000B1500800 62 68 40 30 40 47 71 94 30 22 30
ACS 601-0050-3-000B1500800 76 84 50 37 50 62 93 124 40 30 40
ACS 601-0060-3-000B1500800 89 98 60 45 60 76 114 152 50 37 50 R6
ACS 601-0070-3-000B1500800 112 123 70 55 75 89 134 178 60 45 60
C
ou
rte
sy

 [HP]
I2hd
[A]
I2hdmax
1/10min
[A]
I2hdmax
2/15s
[A]
Shd
[kVA]
Phd
 [kW]
Phd
 [HP]
ACS 607-0100-3-000B5A00840 147 162 100 75 100 112 168 224 70 55 75 R7
ACS 607-0120-3-000B5A00840 178 196 120 90 125 147 221 294 100 75 100
ACS 607-0140-3-000B5A00840 216 238 140 110 150 178 267 356 120 90 125 R8
ACS 607-0170-3-000B5A00840 260 286 170 132 200 216 324 432 140 110 150
ACS 607-0210-3-000B5A00840 316 348 210 160 250 260 390 520 170 132 200
ACS 607-0260-3-000B5A00840 395 435 260 200 300 316 474 632 210 160 250 R9
ACS 607-0320-3-000B5A00840 480 528 320 250 350 395 593 790 260 200 300
ACS 607-0400-3-000B5200900 600 661 400 315 400 494 741 988 320 250 350 2xR8
ACS 607-0490-3-000B5200900 751 827 490 400 500 600 901 1201 400 315 400 2xR9
ACS 607-0610-3-000B5200900 912 1003 610 500 600 751 1127 1502 490 400 500
TYPE 12 (IP 54)
with fuses
Normal Use
(10 % overload capacity)

 [HP]
I2hd
[A]
I2hdmax
1/10min
[A]
I2hdmax
2/15s
[A]
Shd
[kVA]
Phd
 [kW]
Phd
 [HP]
ACS 607-0100-3-000B5500840 147 162 100 75 100 112 168 224 70 55 75 R7
ACS 607-0120-3-000B5500840 178 196 120 90 125 147 221 294 100 75 100
ACS 607-0140-3-000B5500840 216 238 140 110 150 178 267 356 120 90 125 R8
ACS 607-0170-3-000B5500840 260 286 170 132 200 216 324 432 140 110 150
ACS 607-0210-3-000B5500840 316 348 210 160 250 260 390 520 170 132 200
ACS 607-0260-3-000B5500840 395 435 260 200 300 316 474 632 210 160 250 R9
ACS 607-0320-3-000B5500840 480 528 320 250 350 395 593 790 260 200 300
ACS 607-0400-3-000B5500900 600 661 400 315 400 494 741 988 320 250 350 2xR8
ACS 607-0490-3-000B5500900 751 827 490 400 500 600 901 1201 400 315 400 2xR9
ACS 607-0610-3-000B5500900 912 1003 610 500 600 751 1127 1502 490 400 500
C
ou
rte
sy

I2hd
[A]
I2hdmax
1/10min
[A]
I2hdmax
2/15s
[A]
Shd
[kVA]
Phd
 [kW]
Phd
 [HP]
ACS 601-0006-4-000B1200800 7.6 8.4 6 4 5 6.2 9.3 12.4 5 3 3 R2
ACS 601-0009-4-000B1200800 11 12 9 5.5 7.5 7.6 11 15.2 6 4 5
ACS 601-0011-4-000B1200800 15 17 11 7.5 10 11 17 22 9 5.5 7.5
ACS 601-0016-4-000B1200800 21 23 16 11 15 15 23 30 11 7.5 10 R3
ACS 601-0020-4-000B1200800 27 30 20 15 20 18 27 36 16 11 10
ACS 601-0025-4-000B1200800 34 37 25 18.5 25 24 36 48 20 15 15 R4
ACS 601-0030-4-000B1200800 41 45 30 22 30 31 47 62 25 18.5 20
ACS 601-0040-4-000B1200800 52 57 40 30 40 41 62 82 30 22 30 R5
ACS 601-0050-4-000B1200800 65 72 50 37 50 47 71 94 40 30 30
ACS 601-0060-4-000B1200800 77 85 60 45 60 58 87 116 50 37 40
ACS 601-0070-4-000B1200800 96 106 70 55 75 65 98 130 60 45 50 R6
ACS 601-0100-4-000B1200800 124 136 100 75 100 84 126 168 70 55 60
ACS 601-0120-4-000B1200900 156 172 120 90 125 112 168 224 100 75 75 R7
ACS 601-0140-4-000B1200900 180 198 140 110 150 135 203 270 120 90 100
TYPE 12 (IP 54)
without fuses
Normal Use
(10 % overload capacity)

[A]
I2hdmax
1/10min
[A]
I2hdmax
2/15s
[A]
Shd
[kVA]
Phd
 [kW]
Phd
 [HP]
ACS 601-0006-4-000B1500800 7.6 8.4 6 4 5 6.2 9.3 12.4 5 3 3 R2
ACS 601-0009-4-000B1500800 11 12 9 5.5 7.5 7.6 11 15.2 6 4 5
ACS 601-0011-4-000B1500800 15 17 11 7.5 10 11 17 22 9 5.5 7.5
ACS 601-0016-4-000B1500800 21 23 16 11 15 15 23 30 11 7.5 10 R3
ACS 601-0020-4-000B1500800 27 30 20 15 20 18 27 36 16 11 10
ACS 601-0025-4-000B1500800 34 37 25 18.5 25 24 36 48 20 15 15 R4
ACS 601-0030-4-000B1500800 41 45 30 22 30 31 47 62 25 18.5 20
ACS 601-0040-4-000B1500800 52 57 40 30 40 41 62 82 30 22 30 R5
ACS 601-0050-4-000B1500800 65 72 50 37 50 47 71 94 40 30 30
ACS 601-0060-4-000B1500800 77 85 60 45 60 58 87 116 50 37 40
ACS 601-0070-4-000B1500800 96 106 70 55 75 65 98 130 60 45 50 R6
ACS 601-0100-4-000B1500800 124 136 100 75 100 84 126 168 70 55 60
C
ou
rte
sy

 [HP]
I2hd
[A]
I2hdmax
1/10min
[A]
I2hdmax
2/15s
[A]
Shd
[kVA]
Phd
 [kW]
Phd
 [HP]
ACS 607-0120-4-000B5A00840 156 172 120 90 125 112 168 224 100 75 75 R7
ACS 607-0140-4-000B5A00840 180 198 140 110 150 135 203 270 120 90 100
ACS 607-0170-4-000B5A00840 216 237 170 132 150 164 246 328 140 110 125 R8
ACS 607-0210-4-000B5A00840 260 286 210 160 200 200 300 400 170 132 150
ACS 607-0260-4-000B5A00840 316 348 260 200 250 240 360 480 210 160 200
ACS 607-0320-4-000B5A00840 414 455 320 250 300/350 300 450 600 260 200 250 R9
ACS 607-0400-4-000B5A00840 480 528 400 315 400 365 548 730 320 250 300
ACS 607-0490-5-000B5200900 570 627 490 400 500 456 684 912 400 315 400 2xR8
ACS 607-0610-5-000B5200900 694 764 610 500 600 570 855 1140 490 400 500 2xR9
ACS 607-0760-5-000B5200900 874 961 760 630 700 694 1041 1388 610 500 600
TYPE 12 (IP 54)
with fuses
Normal Use
(10 % overload capacity)

 [HP]
I2hd
[A]
I2hdmax
1/10min
[A]
I2hdmax
2/15s
[A]
Shd
[kVA]
Phd
 [kW]
Phd
 [HP]
ACS 607-0120-4-000B5500840 156 172 120 90 125 112 168 224 100 75 75 R7
ACS 607-0140-4-000B5500840 180 198 140 110 150 135 203 270 120 90 100
ACS 607-0170-4-000B5500840 216 237 170 132 150 164 246 328 140 110 125 R8
ACS 607-0210-4-000B5500840 260 286 210 160 200 200 300 400 170 132 150
ACS 607-0260-4-000B5500840 316 348 260 200 250 240 360 480 210 160 200
ACS 607-0320-4-000B5500840 414 455 320 250 300/350 300 450 600 260 200 250 R9
ACS 607-0400-4-000B5500900 480 528 400 315 400 365 548 730 320 250 300
ACS 607-0490-5-000B5500900 570 627 490 400 500 456 684 912 400 315 400 2xR8
ACS 607-0610-5-000B5500900 694 764 610 500 600 570 855 1140 490 400 500 2xR9
ACS 607-0760-5-000B5500900 874 961 760 630 700 694 1041 1388 610 500 600
C
ou
rte
sy

I2hd
[A]
I2hdmax
1/10min
[A]
I2hdmax
2/15s
[A]
Shd
[kVA]
Phd
 [kW]
Phd
 [HP]
ACS 601-0009-6-000B1200900 7.6 11 9 5.5 7.5 6.2 9 9 6 4 5.0 R3
ACS 601-0011-6-000B1200900 11 12 11 7.5 10 7.6 11 11 9 5.5 7.5
ACS 601-0016-6-000B1200900 15 17 16 11 15 11 17 17 11 7.5 10
ACS 601-0020-6-000B1200900 20 22 20 15 20 15 23 23 16 11 15
ACS 601-0025-6-000B1200900 25 28 25 18.5 25 20 30 30 20 15 20  R4
ACS 601-0030-6-000B1200900 28 31 30 22 30 25 38 38 25 18.5 25
ACS 601-0040-6-000B1200900 36 40 40 30 40 28 42 42 30 22 30 R5
ACS 601-0050-6-000B1200900 44 48 50 37 50 36 54 54 40 30 40
ACS 601-0060-6-000B1200900 52 57 60 45 60 44 66 66 50 37 50 R6
ACS 601-0070-6-000B1200900 65 72 70 55 75 52 78 78 60 45 60
ACS 601-0100-6-000B1200900 88 97 100 75 100 65 98 98 70 55 75 R7
ACS 601-0120-6-000B1200900 105 116 120 90 125 88 132 132 100 75 100
TYPE 12 (IP 54)
without fuses
Normal Use
(10 % overload capacity)

I2hd
[A]
I2hdmax
1/10min
[A]
I2hdmax
2/15s
[A]
Shd
[kVA]
Phd
 [kW]
Phd
 [HP]
ACS 601-0009-6-000B1500900 7.6 11 9 5.5 7.5 6.2 9 9 6 4 5.0 R3
ACS 601-0011-6-000B1500900 11 12 11 7.5 10 7.6 11 11 9 5.5 7.5
ACS 601-0016-6-000B1500900 15 17 16 11 15 11 17 17 11 7.5 10
ACS 601-0020-6-000B1500900 20 22 20 15 20 15 23 23 16 11 15
ACS 601-0025-6-000B1500900 25 28 25 18.5 25 20 30 30 20 15 20  R4
ACS 601-0030-6-000B1500900 28 31 30 22 30 25 38 38 25 18.5 25
ACS 601-0040-6-000B1500900 36 40 40 30 40 28 42 42 30 22 30 R5
ACS 601-0050-6-000B1500900 44 48 50 37 50 36 54 54 40 30 40
ACS 601-0060-6-000B1500900 52 57 60 45 60 44 66 66 50 37 50 R6
ACS 601-0070-6-000B1500900 65 72 70 55 75 52 78 78 60 45 60
C
ou
rte
sy

 [HP]
I2hd
[A]
I2hdmax
1/10min
[A]
I2hdmax
2/15s
[A]
Shd
[kVA]
Phd
 [kW]
Phd
 [HP]
ACS 607-0100-6-000B5A00540 88 97 100 75 100 65 98 130 70 55 75 R7
ACS 607-0120-6-000B5A00540 105 116 120 90 125 88 132 176 100 90 100
ACS 607-0140-6-000B5A00540 127 140 140 110 150 105 158 210 120 90 125 R8
ACS 607-0170-6-000B5A00540 150 165 170 132 150 127 191 254 140 110 150
ACS 607-0210-6-000B5A00540 179 197 210 160 200 150 225 300 170 132 150
ACS 607-0260-6-000B5A00540 225 248 260 200 250 179 269 358 210 160 200
ACS 607-0320-6-000B5A00540 265 292 320 250 300 225 338 450 260 200 250 R9
ACS 607-0400-6-000B5A00540 351 386 400 315 350 265 398 530 320 250 300
ACS 607-0490-6-000B5200500 428 470 490 400 450 340 511 681 400 315 350 2xR8
ACS 607-0610-6-000B5200500 504 555 610 500 500 428 642 856 490 400 450 2xR9
ACS 607-0760-6-000B5200500 667 734 760 630 700 504 756 1008 610 500 500
TYPE 12 (IP 54)
with fuses
Normal Use
(10 % overload capacity)

 [HP]
I2hd
[A]
I2hdmax
1/10min
[A]
I2hdmax
2/15s
[A]
Shd
[kVA]
Phd
 [kW]
Phd
 [HP]
ACS 607-0100-6-000B5500540 88 97 100 75 100 65 98 130 70 55 75 R7
ACS 607-0120-6-000B5500540 105 116 120 90 125 88 132 176 100 90 100
ACS 607-0140-6-000B5500540 127 140 140 110 150 105 158 210 120 90 125 R8
ACS 607-0170-6-000B5500540 150 165 170 132 150 127 191 254 140 110 150
ACS 607-0210-6-000B5500540 179 197 210 160 200 150 225 300 170 132 150
ACS 607-0260-6-000B5500540 225 248 260 200 250 179 269 358 210 160 200
ACS 607-0320-6-000B5500540 265 292 320 250 300 225 338 450 260 200 250 R9
ACS 607-0400-6-000B5500540 351 386 400 315 350 265 398 530 320 250 300
ACS 607-0490-6-000B5500500 428 470 490 400 450 340 511 681 400 315 350 2xR8
ACS 607-0610-6-000B5500500 504 555 610 500 500 428 642 856 490 400 450 2xR9
ACS 607-0760-6-000B5500500 667 734 760 630 700 504 756 1008 610 500 500
C
ou
rte
sy